Operating manual
Noise Monitoring Terminal
HD2011NMT
Companies / Brands of GHM
English
Keep for future reference.
HD2011NMT -   2   - V1.2

 Accident prevention regulations
HD2011NMT -   19   - V1.2
9 ORDERING CODES
HD2011NMT-… Station/Terminal for long-term monitoring of environmental noise.
With 3G/GSM modem for data transmission to the Cloud. One alarm
output and sending of alarms via e-mail. Power supply: battery or ex-
ternal from solar panel or 24 VDC source depending on the model. IP
65 or IP 67 housing depending on the model. Option for measuring
meteorological parameters (temperature, relative humidity, rainfall,
wind speed) is available. The operation of the station requires the
NS4 “Monitor” software module.
 The sound level meter, the outdoor microphone chain, the
meteorological sensors, the 12 V battery, the NS4 “Monitor”
module of Noise Studio software, the tripod and the fixing
accessories have to be specified separately. The SIM card is
not included.
 The microphone must be compatible with HD2010PNE2W (if
HD2010UC or HD2010UC/A sound level meter is ordered) or
HD2110PEWL (if HD2110L sound level meter is ordered) pre-
amplifier.
 For the models HD2011NMT-xxB, please specify when order-
ing if you need the battery with 48 hours (HD2011-Li9A) or 7